A

Place

34

3-4

10
11
12
13
14-16

14-16

14-16

Novice Results

Horse

Maiden The Usa
S: Reyzin The Cash
D: Pg Katness

Keepin Tabs
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Cr Tuff Taboo

Mazeratis Mink
S: Metallic Rey Mink
D: Daisy Poochanan

Lil Bit Extra
S: Metallics Mvp
D: Purrfect Steps

Hot Nike
S: Countin Hot Checks
D: Nikes Lil Sue

Talk N About
S: Smooth Talkin Style
D: Flash About

The Doggfather
S: Dual Reyish
D: Kr Isadora Dual

The Missing Mink
S: Metallic Rey Mink
D: Short Stoppin Jerry

Sterling Sylver
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Play Miss Boonsmal

Metallic Sun Reyz
S: Metallic Cat
D: Cr Sun Reys

Adonis Creed
S: Kit Kat Sugar
D: Bittersweet

Dbl Rebel
S: Metallic Rebel
D: Dbl Smart

Piel Roja
S: Badboonarising

D: On My Way Tothe Moon

Badbella
S: Badboonarising
D: Stylish Look Bella

Sweet Lil Show Biz

Cool Sangria
S: Cool N Hot
D: Ichi Sangria

A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
' 4 Year Old Open: 25K Novice Finals: 4YO Open 25K

Rider

R L Chartier
Weatherford, TX

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

R L Chartier
Weatherford, TX

Kelle Earnheart
Weatherford, TX

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Rodrigo Taboga
Cresson, TX

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Tarin Rice
Poolville, TX

Tosten Peterson
Scottsdale, AZ

Lance Cooper
Weatherford, TX

Tosten Peterson
Scottsdale, AZ

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Jonathan Rogers
Millsap, TX

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Saturday, 2/14/26
$5,000.00 added
Paying 20 places

Owner Score

Karen Fields 222
Weatherford, TX

Beechfork Ranch 220
Weatherford, TX

Dwayne Haselip 218
Whitesboro, TX

Dana Russell 218
Morgan, UT

Carrolls Cutting LLC 216.5
Dennis, TX

Sarah Morine 216

Weatherford, TX

Stanford Ranch Performance Horses 215
Weatherford, TX

Darrell W Hensley 214.5
Claremore, OK

Curtis Weeks 213.5
Cotulla, TX

Crockett Sand & Gravel 213
Crockett, TX

Theresa Lungwitz 211

Scottsdale, AZ

Holly Clayden 210
Loomberah, NS

Theresa Lungwitz 206
Scottsdale, AZ

Marvin Teixeira 180
Santa Maria, CA

Jonathan Rogers 180
Millsap, TX
Ee Ranches Inc 180

Whitesboro, TX

Payout
$5,084.14

$4,178.41

$2,819.81

$2,819.81

$2,220.63

$2,074.30

$1,927.97

$1,781.64

$1,635.31

$1,488.98

$1,542.66

$1,396.33

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

2/14/26 2:20pm | Page 1/ 2



/

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

; @ﬂ&!ﬂﬁ&g 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY zgtgg’glgoz/ ;g/js )]
| My _ _ 000.00 adde
;«g 4 Year Old Open: 25K Novice Finals: 4Y0 Open 25K Paying 20 places
Novice Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
17-20  Belly Rollz David B Costello Mark W Childers 0 $1,050.00
S: Rollz Royce Anna, TX Bowie, TX
D: Cats Good And Sweet
17-20  The Misstress Justin Chalmers Toni Carter Spencer 0 $1,050.00
S: Badboonarising Wichita Falls, TX Beaumont, TX
D: Justa Puddy Cat
17-20  Louella Rey Von Clay Johnson Jimmie Miller Smith 0 $1,050.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Perrin, TX Geary, OK
D: Smoothee Lou
17-20 Rollz Of Suede Steve Michael Oehlhof Jaime Lynn Lucas 0 $1,050.00
S: Rollz Royce Aledo, TX Crockett, TX
D: Sanjolena Jolie
Total Payout  $38,569.99

2/14/26 2:20pm | Page 2 / 2



