



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 Year Old Open: 25K Novice Finals: 4YO Open 25K
Novice Results

Saturday, 2/14/26
\$5,000.00 added
Paying 20 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Maiden The Usa S: Reyzin The Cash D: Pg Katness	R L Chartier Weatherford, TX	Karen Fields Weatherford, TX	222	\$5,084.14
2	Keepin Tabs S: Stevie Rey Von D: Cr Tuff Taboo	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Beechfork Ranch Weatherford, TX	220	\$4,178.41
3-4	Mazeratis Mink S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Daisy Poochanan	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Dwayne Haselip Whitesboro, TX	218	\$2,819.81
3-4	Lil Bit Extra S: Metallics Mvp D: Purrfect Steps	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Dana Russell Morgan, UT	218	\$2,819.81
5	Hot Nike S: Countin Hot Checks D: Nikes Lil Sue	R L Chartier Weatherford, TX	Carrolls Cutting LLC Dennis, TX	216.5	\$2,220.63
6	Talk N About S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Flash About	Kelle Earnheart Weatherford, TX	Sarah Morine Weatherford, TX	216	\$2,074.30
7	The Doggfather S: Dual Reyish D: Kr Isadora Dual	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Stanford Ranch Performance Horses Weatherford, TX	215	\$1,927.97
8	The Missing Mink S: Metallic Rey Mink D: Short Stoppin Jerry	Rodrigo Taboga Cresson, TX	Darrell W Hensley Claremore, OK	214.5	\$1,781.64
9	Sterling Sylver S: Metallic Rebel D: Play Miss Boonsmal	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Curtis Weeks Cotulla, TX	213.5	\$1,635.31
10	Metallic Sun Reyz S: Metallic Cat D: Cr Sun Reys	Tarin Rice Poolville, TX	Crockett Sand & Gravel Crockett, TX	213	\$1,488.98
11	Adonis Creed S: Kit Kat Sugar D: Bittersweet	Tosten Peterson Scottsdale, AZ	Theresa Lungwitz Scottsdale, AZ	211	\$1,542.66
12	Dbl Rebel S: Metallic Rebel D: Dbl Smart	Lance Cooper Weatherford, TX	Holly Clayden Loomberah, NS	210	\$1,396.33
13	Piel Roja S: Badboonarising D: On My Way Tothe Moon	Tosten Peterson Scottsdale, AZ	Theresa Lungwitz Scottsdale, AZ	206	\$1,350.00
14-16	Badbella S: Badboonarising D: Stylish Look Bella	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Marvin Teixeira Santa Maria, CA	180	\$1,350.00
14-16	Sweet Lil Show Biz	Jonathan Rogers Millsap, TX	Jonathan Rogers Millsap, TX	180	\$1,350.00
14-16	Cool Sangria S: Cool N Hot D: Ichi Sangria	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Ee Ranches Inc Whitesboro, TX	180	\$1,350.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 Year Old Open: 25K Novice Finals: 4YO Open 25K
Novice Results

Saturday, 2/14/26
\$5,000.00 added
Paying 20 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
17-20	Belly Rollz S: Rollz Royce D: Cats Good And Sweet	David B Costello Anna, TX	Mark W Childers Bowie, TX	0	\$1,050.00
17-20	The Misstress S: Badboonarising D: Justa Puddy Cat	Justin Chalmers Wichita Falls, TX	Toni Carter Spencer Beaumont, TX	0	\$1,050.00
17-20	Louella Rey Von S: Stevie Rey Von D: Smoothee Lou	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Jimmie Miller Smith Geary, OK	0	\$1,050.00
17-20	Rollz Of Suede S: Rollz Royce D: Sanjolena Jolie	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Jaime Lynn Lucas Crockett, TX	0	\$1,050.00
				Total Payout	\$38,569.99

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.